84
ACCESSORIES
control gears for discharge fittings
transformers for halogen fittings
min. 50
d
c
a x b

c
a x b
Order code For output a b c kg
BMHK.135 1x35 W 260 120 72 1,6
BMHK.170 1x70 W 260 120 72 1,8
BMHK.110 1x100 W 260 120 72 1,9
BMHK.115 1x150 W 260 120 72 2,5
Order code For output a b c kg
BMHE.120 1x20 W 190 43 30 0,3
BMHE.135 1x35 W 155 83 32 0,4
BMHE.170 1x70 W 155 83 32 0,4
BMHE.110 1x100 W 190 90 40 0,5
BMHE.115 1x150 W 190 90 40 0,5
BMHE.235 2x35 W 180 83 32 0,6
BMHE.270 2x70 W 210 98 32 0,6
min. 50
a
c
a x b